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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder Page 1 of 1

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 713922
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WP0OCB2A83BS745419 Price: $73,340.00
Exterior: Arctic Silver Metallic Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  June 18, 2010

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 840 SportDesign Steering Wheel

342 Heated Seats (Front) 870 Universal Audio Interface

446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
585 Cup Holder P77 Sport Seats in Leather

619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM V9 Soft Top in Black

695 CDR-30 Audio System X1 Arctic Silver Metallic

810 Floor Mats XMK  Roll Bar Painted Exterior Cir

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A83BS745419 5/1/2014
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PORsCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 715005
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A81BS745418 Price: $68,465.00
Exterior: Arctic Silver Metallic Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  January 23, 2011

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Seats (Front) P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
490 Sound Package Plus P77 Sport Seats in Leather

573 Automatic Climate Control ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black

695 CDR-30 Audio System X1 Arctic Silver Metallic

810 Floor Mats XMK Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr

870 Universal Audio Interface XRR 19" Carrera Sport Wheel

AP Black Sport Seats in Leather XXZ Footrest in Sport Look

HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build _sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A81BS745418 5/1/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission#: 714245
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A8XBS745417 Price: $76,210.00
Exterior: Arctic Silver Metallic Interior: Natural Leather in Carrera Red
Warranty Start:  August 23, 2010
Additional Equipment
07 Natural Leather in Carrera Red 998 Natural Leather Interior
342 Heated Seats (Front) HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
490 Sound Package Plus P77 Sport Seats in Leather
573 Automatic Climate Control ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
585 Cup Holder V9 Soft Top in Black
619 Bluetooth(R) X1 Arctic Silver Metallic
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XFZ Add'l Alcantara
695 CDR-30 Audio System XLF Sport Exhaust System
810 Floor Mats XSC Porsche Crest Emboss Headrest
870 Universal Audio Interface XSH Seat Belts in Silver Grey

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A8XBS745417
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORScCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:
Warranty Start:  June 12, 2010

Prod Month: 04/2010

$72,365.00

PCNA Commission #: 714817
WPOCB2A84BS745414 Price:
Arctic Silver Metallic Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

342
407
446
490
573
619
640
810
870

Additional Equipment

Heated Seats (Front) AP
19" Sport Design Wheel HNL
WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest P23
Sound Package Plus Y P77
Automatic Climate Control ROOF
Bluetooth(R) V9
Sport Chrono Package Plus X1
Floor Mats XSH

Universal Audio Interface

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Fabric Door Opening Loop
PCM with Navigation Module
Sport Seats in Leather
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

Arctic Silver Metallic

Seat Belts in Silver Grey

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A84BS745414
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PORsSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 714862
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A89BS745411 Price: $72,895.00
Exterior: Arctic Silver Metallic Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  June 14, 2010

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
619 Bluetooth(R) P77 Sport Seats in Leather

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

695 CDR-30 Audio System V9 Soft Top in Black

810 Floor Mats X1 Arctic Silver Metallic

840 SportDesign Steering Wheel XMK  Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr

870 Universal Audio Interface XXZ Footrest in Sport Look

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A89BS745411 5/1/2014
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PrPORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCL Commission #: 716937
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A85BS745406 Price: $87,790.00
Exterior: Arctic Silver Metallic Interior: Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R)

Warranty Start: May 31, 2010

Additional Equipment

24 Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R) CMA  MirrorAttachPointFinisherPaint
490 Sound Package Plus V9 Soft Top in Black

619 Bluetooth(R) X1 Arctic Silver Metallic

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XCZ Sport Shifter

695 CDR-30 Audio System XLF Sport Exhaust System

810 Floor Mats XMK Roll Bar Painted Exterior Cir

998 Natural Leather Interior XSC Porsche Crest Emboss Headrest

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A85BS5745406 5/1/2014




2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Exterior: Arctic Silver Metallic Interior:
Warranty Start:  February 19, 2011

Division: PCNA Commission #: 714767
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A86BS745401 Price: $75,820.00

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

450 PCCB 810
490 Sound Package Plus 870
498 Deletion of Model Designation AP
509 Fire Extinguisher HNL
573 Automatic Climate Control P74
585 Cup Holder P77
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF
692 6-Disc CD Changer V9
695 CDR-30 Audio System X1

Floor Mats

Universal Audio Interface

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Fabric Door Opening Loop
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Arctic Silver Metallic

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A86BS745401
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5/1/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  September 29, 2010

Prod Month: 04/2010

$67,575.00

Division: PCNA Commission # 714805
VIN: WPOCB2A8XBS745398 Price:
Exterior: Arctic Silver Metallic Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Seats (Front) AP
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest HNL
430 Sound Package Plus P74
573 Automatic Climate Control P77
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF
695 CDR-30 Audio System V9
810 Floor Mats X1
870 Universal Audio Interface

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Fabric Door Opening Loop
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Arctic Silver Metallic

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A8XBS745398
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHHES

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start: May 27, 2010

Prod Month: 04/2010

$72,305.00

Division: PCNA Commission #: 715037
VIN: WPOCB2A8XBS745384 Price:
Exterior: Arctic Silver Metallic Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Seats (Front) AP
490 Sound Package Plus HNL
573 Automatic Climate Control P23
585 Cup Holder P74
619 Bluetooth(R) P77
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus ROOF
671 Voice Control V9
810 Floor Mats X1
870 Universal Audio Interface XXZ

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Fabric Door Opening Loop

PCM with Navigation Module
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Comer Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Arctic Silver Metallic

Footrest in Sport Look

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A8XBS745384
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 713878
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A86BS745379 Price: $82,865.00
Exterior: Arctic Silver Metallic Interior: Natural Leather in Carrera Red

Warranty Start: May 19, 2010

Additional Equipment

07 Natural Leather in Carrera Red 870 Universal Audio Interface

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 998 Natural Leather Interior

342 Heated Seats (Front) HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

421 19" 911 Turbo Il Wheel P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
490 Sound Package Plus P77 Sport Seats in Leather

573 Automatic Climate Control ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM X1 Arctic Silver Metallic

695 CDR-30 Audio System XLF Sport Exhaust System

810 Floor Mats XMK Roll Bar Painted Exterior Cir

840 SportDesign Steering Wheel

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A86BS745379
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder
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POoORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  August 28, 2010

Division: PCNA Commission #: 714579
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A83BS745372 Price: $68,070.00
Exterior: Arctic Silver Metallic Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

430 Sound Package Plus P77
573 Automatic Climate Control ROOF
585 Cup Holder V9
695 CDR-30 Audio System X1
810 Floor Mats XLF
AP Black Sport Seats in Leather XXZ

HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

Sport Seats in Leather
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

Arctic Silver Metallic
Sport Exhaust System
Footrest in Sport Look

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A83BS745372
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

SRSt HES
2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder
Division: PCNA Commission #: 715038
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WP0OCB2A8XBS745370 Price: $77,930.00
Exterior: Arctic Silver Metallic Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather
Warranty Start:  August 26, 2010
Additional Equipment
421 19" 911 Turbo Il Wheel P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest P23 PCM with Navigation Module
490 Sound Package Plus P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
509 Fire Extinguisher P77 Sport Seats in Leather
573 Automatic Climate Control ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus X1 Arctic Silver Metallic
810 Floor Mats XLF Sport Exhaust System
870 Universal Audio Interface XMK Roll Bar Painted Exterior Cir
AP Black Sport Seats in Leather XRP 5mm Wheel Spacers
HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A8XBS745370
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  May 27, 2010

Prod Month: 04/2010

$71,340.00

Division: PCNA Commission #: 714094
VIN: WPOCB2A88BS745366 Price;
Exterior; Arctic Silver Metallic Interior;

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Seats (Front) AP
490 Sound Package Plus HNL
573 Automatic Climate Control P74
585 Cup Holder P77
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM Vo
695 CDR-30 Audio System X1
810 Floor Mats XLF
870 Universal Audio Interface XLG

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Fabric Door Opening Loop
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Arctic Silver Metallic

Sport Exhaust System
StorBinAlcantara(R)PorschelLogo

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A88BS745366
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